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Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Adams Rebecca St. James Parish Radams@stjames.k12.la.us
Antley Donna Ouachita Parish dantley@opsb.net
Arceneaux Sarah Lafayette Parish searceneaux@Ipssonline.com
p x/ Aj K
Ardoin Karen Evangeline Parish Karen.ardoin@epsb.com v / 5 '
p [ AMU~— s L~ —
Bell Whitney St. James Parish wbell@stjames.k12.la.us
Bird Amber St. Landry Parish adb1969@slp.k12.la.us
Blanchard Cannon Iberville Parish Cannoublanenara @ipsb.educ

ation
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Bolden Katie Richland Parish kbolden@richland.k12.la.us {ff,fl{ f/é fé,ww~
Boquet Kellie Lafayette Parish Khboquet@Ipssonline.com [, E/-%
boud I line.
Boudreaux William Lafayette Parish wabou reauxf pSSORTINE.Co ’IA/(J{[M
Breaux Tiffany Lafayette Parish Tlalbert@Ipssonline.com
Broussard Laurie Vermilion Parish laurie.broussard @vpsb.net
. . mrbroussard01@Ipssonline.c ﬁ’ f
Michell Lafayette Parish {11, 0 S N A . N
Broussard ichelle afayette Paris om m/kkd/k/QQfLL > L'LWL"X){&*/\Lg“
!
) y
Caldwell Kathrin Calcasieu Parish Kathrin.caldwell@cpsb.org _ /7
; e
A k =3 \x“\\ L‘x’?\ A
Caruso Shannon Livingston Parish Shannon.Caruso@Ipsb.org /

%‘“MW(\_ MG
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Cavalier Suzanne The Max Charter School scavalier6630@gmail.com
1 (
Chesser Natalie Southern University Natalie_chesser@subr.edu %\’{K /\,( a t‘i* AANA
r/».'"
Cisneros E. Ansley LAVCA ancisneros@lavirtual.org ( i
/ ,W / C /sg LY
Clark Shannon Richland Parish Sclark@richland.k12.la.us " -
SN (/Qbh.&
Cortez Tanya St. Landry Parish tac4429@slp.k12.la.us
Dixon Lamar Lafayette Parish Lgdixon@Ipssonline.com
Educators for Quality
D K k ;
orsey ara Alternatives dorsey@thenetnola.org
Duffey Marcella St. Tammany Parish Marcella.duffey@stpsb.org
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Dupuy Kristin Ascension Parish kristin.dupuy@apsb.org

Durbin Jill Pointe Coupée Parish jill.durbin@pcpsb.net

Everett Jennifer Ouachita Parish everett@opsb.net

Foltz Rebecca Rapides Parish Becca.foltz@rpsb.us

N

Fontenot Jade St. Landry Parish Jaf7341@slp.k12.la.us
Fountain Shelby Cameron Parish shelby_fountain@camsch.org /;Z ;My/’l f ; /QW

Fralia Jenifer Natchitoches Parish Jfralia@nat.k12.la.us

Gallow Shaun St. Landry Parish Seg2920@slp.k12.la.us
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Gardner Tiffany St. Landry Parish Tegd760@slp.k12.1a.us D ‘/}G? /‘(\
| x\[ (O A
Gremillion Beverly St. Tammany Parish Beverly.gremillion@stpsb.org
Grice Tristan Tangipahoa Parish tristan.grice@tangischools.or
Griffin Chelsie Ascension Parish chelsie.griffin@apsb.org
Guidry Stephanie Lafayette Parish saguidry@lpssonline.com
C/&\ l(l;f;'f"
Guillory Steven “Rapides Parish Steven.guillory@cpsb.org
Guy Quinada Celerity Schools Qguy@celeritylouisiana.org
Hall Abbie Jefferson Parish abbie.hall@jppss.k12.la.us
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Tjackson@sthpk-12.net /

Hardy Kimberly Rapides Parish kimberly.hardy@cpsb.org
Henriques Kate Lincoln Parish kate.henriqulcz.sf:;incolnschoo
Hilbun Alexis St. Tammany Parish Alexis.hilbun@stpsb.org MS
Hines Theola Pointe Coupée Parish Theola.hines@pcpsb.net
Holmes Laura Calcasieu Parish laura.holmes@cpsb.org
Hurst Genola Ascension Parish Genola.hurst@apsb.org
Izzard Latoria Celerity Schools lizzard @celeritylouisiana.org
Jackson Trenise St. Helena Parish
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James Shondra Ascension Parish Shondra.james@apsb.org
Johnson Kristy Acadia Parish kjohnsonl@acadia.k12.la.us % ( /A
Y, o \/""’L”‘\,
A
A
. leri isiana.
Jordan Melissa Celerity Schools mjerdanicree egrltyloumana or
ikishai h@ipsh. .
Joseph Nikisha Iberville Parish nikishajosep '@:)Ipr educatio
Kelley Sally Allen Parish Sally.kelley@allen.k12.la.us
Jekimb h@l ine.
Kimbrough Jenaye Lafayette Parish eximbroug ﬁpssonlme €0
Klein Loren Lafayette Parish Icklein@lpssonline.com
Knight Brian East Baton Rouge Parish bknight@ebrschools.org
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Lalonde Heather Ascension Parish heather.lalonde@apsb.org
. dllanglinaisO1@Ipssonline.co
Langlinais Deb Lafayette Parish & nC:) P !
Laughlin Lainie Lafayette Parish Lelaughlin@lpssonline.com
[/ (110
inie_l intmartinsch
Leger Rainie St. Martin Parish rainie, leger@ssintmartinscho
ols.org
Lejeune Britinee Acadia Parish blejeune@acadia.k12.la.us
Lewis Katherine Rapides Parish katherine.lewis@rpsb.us
Loga Tiffanie Lafayette Parish tmloga@Ilpssonline.com M A 8/
Maldonado Jennifer St. Bernard Parish jmaldonado@sbpsb.org
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Malmay Ashley Richland Parish amalmay@richland.k12.la.us (/WI\LU'} {u LU/ ’V\%Ly
Maum Kristin Ascension Parish kristin.maum@apsb.org
Co /w (SHAL
McGregor Heather -—RapidesParish heather.mcgregor@cpsb.org
Melville Stephen Allen Parish stephenmelwlIme77@yahoo.co
Milton Lisa Tangipahoa Parish Lisa.milton@tangischools.org
Mitternight Faith St. Tammany Parish faith.mitternight@stpsb.org
Monceaux Ashleigh Acadia Parish Amonceaux@acadia.k12.la.us /}W(C% /}} ((:W{/( |
,
Moore Shannon Caddo Parish Smoore@caddoschools.org

iy N\’\’”‘“’N
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Moses Willie "Will" Jefferson Parish willie.moses@jppss.k12.la.us W
Nelson Amy St. Landry Parish ann4543@slp.k12.la.us aﬂw Wﬂﬁ
Nonette Natanya Calcasieu Parish natanya.nonette@cpsb.org M ! ‘ !/Nlﬁ'
U
Page Kelly Ascension Parish Kelly.page@apsb.org
Channing.parfait@nicholls.ed \ | (] i% :
Parfait Channing Nichols Stat University &P ' fin a4 n 11’ .,»\,4’} K,r
u \ /"g, \ Y J v i ,’g\"f?-;
Perrie Rainbolt Brittany East Baton Rouge Parish brainbolt@ebrschools.org
L\
Al
Perry Sharon Lafayette Parish sbperry@Ilpssonline.com < , P; / ,y“\g
AN A
Poimboeuf Danielle Lafourche Parish

ddanos@mylpsd.com
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Prejean LaRhonda Lafayette Parish llprejean@Ipssonline.com
Reech Sherry Avoyelles Parish sreech@avoyellespsb.com g i?: 7 "Mj/ %ld\/
. 5 . . % { lﬁz‘ P ;'Y;yp? -
Remedies Danena Sabine Parish remediesd @sabine.k12.la.us LU/f /g/&f/{{&b ) ﬂi( ;’f?’v .
NG ol
Richard Lace St. Landry Parish lar7331@slp.k12.1a.us .
y y o £ R r‘
OLQ‘_QJQ\ G an o g )
" A, -
Robair Kristin East Baton Rouge Parish Krobair@ebrschools.org \Jg”’/ }\ | \ j '”rv/zﬂﬁ
2»\ JW/ “’K\/‘v g’/’f 7/ A~
v/ 4\ ; J v/ b ~
Robinson Monique Lafayette Parish Nigqueteach2 @gmail.com
A /!v >
Roblin Meagan Ascension Parish Meagan.roblin@apsb.org ‘///!/(//// (\_,/ |
NA N \ ,
/{ \
Rochon Amy East Baton Rouge arochon@upelementary.org
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Roddy Charles Orleans Parish charles.roddy@theacsa.org - - =
I e . ——
/, — <
Ross Theresa Ouachita Parish theresaross@opsb.net ‘,,«75 \-,L" ~{7 ~
R
g u’;
/]
Rounds Tangela Caddo Parish trounds@caddoschools.org 'g -
Jd 1 E
Neor OQUE =T edD
Savoie Tina Cameron Parish tina_savoie@camsch.org
Schneider Jenny Rapides Parish Jenny.schneider@rpsb.us
kenzie.skl k i a
Skluzacek McKenzie Washington Parish mcxenzie.skluzacek@wisi.int \{H Q , 1,
0 - Al
N
——— {’ B 3
Smart Regina Calcasieu Parish Regina.smart@cpsb.org :)1 b NAAQ _\./j/
/{ ) Y \N\ \Lf, N
e
Smith Samara LaSalle Parish ssmith@lasallepsb.com
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Spalitta Jennifer St. Tammany Parish jennifer.spalitta@stpsb.o@:

Stewart Kimberly Ouachita Parish kedwards@opsb.net

Stone Rachel Caddo Parish Rhstone@caddoschools.org .

Sumrall Rachel Washington Parish rachel.sumrall@wpsb.info ¢

Theriot Bronwen Cameron Parish bronwen_therigot@camsch.or

Tidwell Adrienne Lafayette Parish aftidwell@gmail.com
Viltz Nivea RSD-East Baton Rouge Parish nviltz@kenilworthst.org %&/%’W
Wall Megan Central Community Schools mwall@centralcss.org f
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Wallis Terri East Baton Rouge Parish twallis@ebrschools.org
Warnke Loriann Ascension Parish Loriann.warnke@apsb.org La”m /W
West Aleah Evangeline Parish aleah.west@epsb.com

Wh.it.ener— Lakedra East Baton Rouge Parish Iwhitenerwilliams@ccesbr.or > M W ’
Williams g (\ MW———-«-W
Williams Anrea East Baton Rouge Parish awilliams34@ebrschools.org
Williams Dorian East Baton Rouge Parish dwilliams25@ebrschools.org
Williams Daranecia St. Helena Parish Dwilliams@sthpk-12.net /,C\/ waww&w \;:f J\&\/\,

Young Brad Rapides Parish bradley.young@rpsb.us
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